How to Order
HVD +  +  +  +  +  +
Type  Lead Style  Case Size  Ratio  Absolute TCR  R Total Value
Leaded
High
Voltage
Divider
 T Spade Terminal,
Sn96Ag4 RoHS
Pb free solder
S Spade Terminal,
Sn60Pb40 solder
W Wire, RoHS 99.5
tin plated copper
04
05
10
20
30
40
 A 1000:1
B 100:1
C Other
 E ±25ppm/°C
H ±50ppm/°C
K ±100ppm/°C
L ±200ppm/°C
M >±200ppm/°C
 Resistance value
expressed as a four-
digit number—where
the first three numbers
are the significant
value, and the fourth
number is the number
of zeros.
B ±0.1%
C ±0.25%
D ±0.5%
F ±1.0%
G ±2.0%
J ±5.0%
K ±10%
L ±20%
Ratio Tolerance
Coating
2 Bare
3 Powder
Coating
4 Epoxy
+
HVD Series
High Voltage Leaded Dividers
Case Size TCR    Ratio Tolerance
Ratings (±ppm/°C) 0.10% 0.25% 0.50% 1% 2% 5% 10% 20%
04
500mW
4kV
25 1M-100M 1M-100M 1M-100M 1M-100M 1M-100M 1M-100M 1M-100M 1M-100M
50 100K-100M 100K-100M 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G
100 100K-100M 100K-100M 100K-10G 100K-10G 100K-50G 100K-50G 100K-50G 100K-50G
200 100K-100M 100K-100M 100M-10G 100M-50G 100M-50G 100M-50G 100M-50G 100M-50G
>200 100K-100M 100K-100M 100M-10G 100M-50G 100M-50G 100M-50G 100M-100G 100M-1T
05
1W
5kV
25 1M-100M 1M-100M 1M-100M 1M-100M 1M-100M 1M-100M 1M-100M 1M-100M
50 100K-100M 100K-100M 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G 100K-1G
100 100K-100M 100K-100M 100K-10G 100K-10G 100K-50G 100K-50G 100K-50G 100K-50G
200 100K-100M 100K-100M 100M-10G 100M-50G 100M-50G 100M-50G 100M-50G 100M-50G